2022-2023 Nine Month Academic Year Expense Budget (CSAC)

Allowance Living Living Away
at Home from Home

Books and Supplies $1440.00 $1440.00

Room and Board $9360.00 $19674.00

Transportation $1026.00 $936.00

Personal Expenses $3348.00 $3924.00

Enrollment Fees $1380.00 $1380.00 ($46 per unit X 15 per semester)

Health Fees $40.00 $40.00

Total $16594.00 $27394.00

2022-2023 Cost of Attendance Budget

Living at home $16594.00

Living away from home $27394.00

Non-resident living at home $26554.00

Non-resident living way from home $37354.00

1) Al AJ Expenses $2398.00 $2398.00 $4796.00
AJ Program

2) Book/Sup Books and Supplies $720.00 $720.00 $1440.00

3) CA Additional Expenses $143.00 $143.00 $286.00
Culinary Arts

4) Chldcare Childcare Expenses $5310.00 $5310.00 $10620.00

5) COSMO Kit / Uniforms $771.00 $771.00 $1542.00
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7)
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16)

DH

Fees
HFEE

LoanFee

Nursing

PERSNEX

PERSONEX

Rm/Board

Rm/Brd/H

SB

Trans

Additional Expenses
Dental Hygiene

Enrollment Fees
Health Service Fee

Loan Fees
Average Loan Fees

Additional Expenses
Nursing

Personal & Misc. Expenses
At home

Personal & Misc. Expenses
Away from home

Room AND Board
Away from home
Room & Board

At home

Study Abroad Expenses

Transportation
Away from home

$3700.00

$690.00
$20.00

$56.00

$874.00

$1674.00

$1962.00

$9837.00

$4680.00

$4498.00

$468.00

$3700.00

$690.00
$20.00

$56.00

$874.00

$1674.00

$1962.00

$9837.00

$4680.00

$4498.00

$468.00

$7400.00

$1380.00
$40.00

$112.00

$1748.00

$3348.00

$3924.00

$19674.00

$9360.00

$8996.00

$936.00



17)

18)

19)
20)
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22)
23)

24)

25)

26)

Trans/H Transportation $513.00
At home
Tuit Tuition $4980.00
Tuition for Non-Residents (332X15)
Paramedic ~ Paramedic Costs $1444.00
Fire Basic Fire Fighter Academy $680.00
WINTER/H Winter Addition At Home $2760.00
WINTER/AW Winter Addition Away/Home $4560.00
WINTER/NR Winter Non Resident Fees $1750.00

SUMMER/A Summer Addition Away/Home $4560.00

SUMMER/H Summer Addition At Home $2760.00

SUMMER/N Summer Non Resident Fees $1750.00

$513.00

$4980.00

$1444.00

$680.00

$1026.00

$9960.00

$2888.00

$1360.00



