2022-2023 Nine Month Academic Year Expense Budget (CSAC)

Allow	<u>vance</u>	<u>Living</u> at Home	<u>Living Away</u> from Home	•				
Books and Supplies		\$1440.00	\$1440.00					
Room and Board		\$9360.00	\$19674.00					
Transportation		\$1026.00	\$936.00	(\$46 per unit X 15 per semester)				
Personal Expenses		\$3348.00	\$3924.00					
Enrollment Fees		\$1380.00	\$1380.00					
Health Fees		\$40.00	\$40.00					
Total		\$16594.00	\$27394.00					
2022-2023 Cost of Attendance Budget								
Livin	g at home		\$16594.00					
Living away from home			\$27394.00	00				
Non-resident living at home			\$26554.00					
Non-resident living way from home		\$37354.00						
1)	AJ	AJ Expenses AJ Program	\$2398.00	\$2398.00	\$4796.00			
2)	Book/Sup	Books and Supplies	\$720.00	\$720.00	\$1440.00			
3)	CA	Additional Expenses Culinary Arts	\$143.00	\$143.00	\$286.00			
4)	Chldcare	Childcare Expenses	\$5310.00	\$5310.00	\$10620.00			
5)	COSMO	Kit / Uniforms	\$771.00	\$771.00	\$1542.00			

6)	DH	Additional Expenses Dental Hygiene	\$3700.00	\$3700.00	\$7400.00
7)	Fees	Enrollment Fees	\$690.00	\$690.00	\$1380.00
8)	HFEE	Health Service Fee	\$20.00	\$20.00	\$40.00
9)	LoanFee	Loan Fees Average Loan Fees	\$56.00	\$56.00	\$112.00
10)	Nursing	Additional Expenses Nursing	\$874.00	\$874.00	\$1748.00
11)	PERSNEX	Personal & Misc. Expenses At home	\$1674.00	\$1674.00	\$3348.00
12)	PERSONEX	Personal & Misc. Expenses Away from home	\$1962.00	\$1962.00	\$3924.00
13)	Rm/Board	Room AND Board Away from home	\$9837.00	\$9837.00	\$19674.00
14)	Rm/Brd/H	Room & Board At home	\$4680.00	\$4680.00	\$9360.00
15)	SB	Study Abroad Expenses	\$4498.00	\$4498.00	\$8996.00
16)	Trans	Transportation Away from home	\$468.00	\$468.00	\$936.00

17)	Trans/H	Transportation At home	\$513.00	\$513.00	\$1026.00
18)	Tuit	Tuition Tuition for Non-Residents (332X15)	\$4980.00	\$4980.00	\$9960.00
19)	Paramedic	Paramedic Costs	\$1444.00	\$1444.00	\$2888.00
20)	Fire	Basic Fire Fighter Academy	\$680.00	\$680.00	\$1360.00
21)	WINTER/H	Winter Addition At Home	\$2760.00		
22)	WINTER/AW	Winter Addition Away/Home	\$4560.00		
23)	WINTER/NR	Winter Non Resident Fees	\$1750.00		
24)	SUMMER/A	Summer Addition Away/Home	\$4560.00		
25)	SUMMER/H	Summer Addition At Home	\$2760.00		
26)	SUMMER/N	Summer Non Resident Fees	\$1750.00		